
CONSTITUTION REVISION COMMISSION
STYLE & DRAFTING COMMITTEE

NAME PHONE EMAIL

Brecht Heuchan, Chair (850) 296-7122 Brecht.Heuchan@flcrc.gov 

Carolyn Timmann, Vice Chair (772) 210-4398 Carolyn.Timmann@flcrc.gov 

Timothy Cerio (850) 296-2920 Timothy.Cerio@flcrc.gov 

Anna Maria Hernandez Gamez (850) 320-8716 Anna.Gamez@flcrc.gov 

Darlene Jordan (561) 331-1701 Darlene.Jordan@flcrc.gov 

Fred Karlinsky (954) 951-3548 Fred.Karlinsky@flcrc.gov 

Frank Kruppenbacher (No phone listed) Frank.Kruppenbacher@flcrc.gov 

Gary Lester (352) 775-7890 Gary.Lester@flcrc.gov 

Roberto Martinez (305) 476-7400 Roberto.Martinez@flcrc.gov 

Jeanette Nuñez (305) 227-7630 Jeanette.Nunez@flcrc.gov 

Chris Sprowls (727) 793-2810 Chris.Sprowls@flcrc.gov 

John Stargel (No phone listed) John.Stargel@flcrc.gov 
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